20 Ekim 2006 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

IKiLi(6/9) :10,40 4, SIRALI IKiLi(6/9) :10,50 +, TABELA BAHIS(6/9/8/11) 24,98 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ() 0,55 4, 5. CIFTE(1/6) 5,35 t

At ismi
ON FOOTH TROUBLE(6)

CERENKIZ(9)
BITEZ(8)
HOPE(11)
AYASARANDA2)
AVAREL(1)
ERTUR(4)

MSS BELLE(13)
MERCILESS(12)
BERGUZIDE(7)
ERGUNBEY(3)
KHARTOUM(®5)
GALIKOYLU(10)
ZODYAK(15)

ViKi(14)

Yas
2yke

2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2yde
2yae
2yde
2yad
2yad
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yad
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1)11500 &
1)1725%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - GHANYANDI LUTFIYE

BUOU DINDE (GB) - EOEM
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - REDEVEN

SEA HERO (USA) - SIVBATU (GB)

OCEAN OREST (USA) - FANTASTIC SUMMER
BUOU DINDE (GB) - HAYELAH (GB)

EAGLE EYED (USA) - SOVBRELADY (GB)
LOCKTON (GB) - MSS YES

MARLIN (USA) - MUTAHDA (IRE)

MUTAHD (USA) - GULUVSE

MUTAHD (USA) - REDMVONT

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - NINJA TURTLE (IRE)
LOCKTON (GB) - MANGOLOYE

SHINING STEEL (GB) - FOWEROF GR_

SEA HERO (USA) - SHOW TIVE |

Maiden

2.)4.600 ¢

2)690 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 E.YAWZ
545 RTASDELEN
545 GYILDIZ
545 GOKER
56 Y. AKAGAC
54 METIN GOKGE
56  KTOKAGOGLU
545 IHKETME
545 S.AKDUMAN
545 N.SEN
54 U.DALTEKIN
56 MGUNDUZELI
525 MDANACI
545 KEREMKURT
545 OBOLAT

56 kg,

3)2.300 4
3)3454

Sahip
FAH. ISINIBILIR
LEV. GUNES
AL MALATYALI
I. SUA KUTLU
TUR. ADISEN
ALF.ROIDI
ERH. OZKAN

MUZ BAYAR

TAC. TEZCANLILAR

HAS. TOLON

HAS. TOLON

ZAF. KUGUKENGIN

GAZ. YAWZ

A RIZ KARAKAYA

S.REH. SEN

Antrendrii
MAKKUS

U.YOGURTCU
MTASKIRAN
D.TEKELI
R.OZYIGT
ZUNER

K ELALDI
U.YOGURTCU
TKURT
MEH.ARSLAN
MEH.ARSLAN
MOZ
MYALGINDAG
UBOLEK

SRSEN

Bursa Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Derece

1.14.41

1.14.94

1.15.07

1.15.61

1.16.32

1.16.70

1.16.75

1.16.89

1.16.91

1.17.21

1.17.61

1.18.36

1.19.10

1.19.48

1.19.53

4)1.150 &
4)173 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,10
9,95
8,60
4,00
5,25
29,00
12,75
7,90
24,70
8,70
8,70
8,50
3515
15,10

30,55

10 3,5boy
5 1/2boy
3 35boy
9

6

12
11

13

15

GGk HP
50

20

20

26

35



